
Tug Boat
Technical Specification Sheet Vessel Name: ALPHA 1200

Member ofMbaraki Wharf, Near Likoni Ferry, P.O . BOX 40268-80100, Mombasa, Kenya
+254 722 203 156 / 733 203 156

marine@alphakenya.com        www.alphalogisticsafrica.com

 

Alpha 1200
Anchor Handling Tug
CRS
Kenya
Mombasa
101266
5ZAD3
1989

15 T
12 m/min
10 T

0
0
1
4

3 x Rigid Liferafts
4
8 nos
6 Drypowder

15.5 mtrs
13.99 mtrs
4.99 mtrs
2 mtrs
1.5 mtrs
33 T
10 T

VESSEL PARTICULARS/ CLASS INFO. 
Name
Type
Class
Flag
Port of registry
Official number
Call Sign
Year built

DECK EQUIPMENT 
Towing Winch

Bollard Pull

ACCOMODATION
1 man Cabin
2 men Cabin
4 men cabin
Total Capacity

FIRE FIGHTING EQUIPMENT/LIFE SAVING EQUIPMENT
Lift Rafts
Life Bouy Rings
Life Jackets
Fire Extinguishers

Maximum Speed 
Main Engine: 2 x Yanmar
Total BHP: 912 kW
Type of fuel  
1 Alternator

11 T
10 T

VHF Radio 2 way Telephone - ICOM 2 C-M304
Daiko Keiki - S.N ISOSL
Koden/MDC-741
AIS Radar 9 H2
JMC F-1000
JRC SN KC77604
1

VESSEL DIMENSIONS / TONNAGES 
Length Overall
Length btw Perpendicular
Breadth Overall
Depth Moulded
Draft
Gross Tonnage
Net Tonnage

MACHINERIES
Performance

Main Engine

Generators

TANK CAPACITIES
Fuel Oil
Fresh Water

NAVIGATION & RADIO EQUIPMENT
VHF Radio Telephone
Magnetic Compass
Radar
AIS
Echo Sounder
DGPS
Doppler Speed Log

11 knots

Marine Gasoil

Above Specifications are believed to be correct but given without Guarantee
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